
 Indian Institute of Finance

FINANCE INDIA
VOL XXIV NO. 4 DECEMBER 2010 ISSN 0970 - 3772

ARTICLES
TRADE—OFF BETWEEN RISK AND RETURN

Madhu Vij & Mohammad Tamimi

IS GOA'S DEBT SUSTAINABLE?
S. Shanbhogue and B. Ramesh

THE DEMAND FOR MONETARY AGGREGATE M3 IN JORDAN:
1975-2000

Majeed Ali Hussain
ATKINSON'S NORMATIVE MEASURE FOR MEASURING

INEQUALITY IN LIVING STANDARDS
Prasant Sarangi & Bijaya Kumar Panda

REAL CYCLE, FINANCIAL CYCLE, AND THE PREDICTIVE POWER
OF THE YIELD CURVE IN TUNISIA

Griguiche El Mehdi Ali
INDIAN INVESTORS' INVESTMENT CHARACTERISTICS

 Rajarajen Vanjeko
STOCK MARKET REFORMS : CORPORATE FINANCING AND

SAVINGS
Paramjeet Kaur

ROLE OF SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANKS IN THE SOCIO—
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT OF NAGALAND

S.K. Chhabra
HUMAN RESOURCES ACCOUNTING : ROLE AND PRACTICES IN

AN ORGANISATION
Ashutosh Agarwal and Navita Tripathi

PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES IN
INDIA : AN EMPIRICAL STUDY

G. Prabhakaran and G. Jayabal

ABSTRACTS OF DOCTORAL DISSERTATIONS
IMPACT OF RIGHTS ISSUE ON SHAREHOLDERS' WEALTH

R. Venkateshwar Rao
REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE PATTERN OF ZILLA PARISHADS

IN MAHARASHTRA:A CASE STUDY OF ZILLA PARISHAD BEED
Shriram Shrikrishna Solanke

MANAGEMENT OF PLANNING & CONTROL IN ORGANISATIONS :
A CASE STUDY

Madikonda Karunakar
EFFICIENCY OF INDIAN STOCK MARKET : STUDY OF STOCK

PRICE RESPONSES TO EARNINGS ANNOUNCEMENTS OF
SELECTED COMPANIES LISTED ON BSE

Iqbal
CULTIVATION AND MARKETING OF JASMINE : A STUDY IN

ERODE DISTRICT OF TAMIL NADU
A. Selvaraj

MOTIVATION AND LEADERSHIP IN SELECT ORGANISATIONS IN
NELLORE DISTRICT

T. Vijaya Kumar

BIBLIOGRAPHY : ASSET LIABILITY MANAGEMENT

1197

1211

1221

1235

1259

1275

1295

1313

1331

1347

1365

1372

1377

1383

1390

1399

1405



 Indian Institute of Finance

BOOK REVIEWS
AGARWAL, J.D.; CAPITAL BUDGETING DECISIONS UNDER RISK

AND UNCERTAINTY
Manju Agarwal

MAVLANOV, IBRAHIM R.; ECONOMIC DIPLOMACY OF INDIA IN
TERMS OF TRANSFORMATION OF WORLD ORDER

Aman Agarwal
LAURENCE, ANNE, JOSEPHINE MALTBY AND JANETTE

RUTTERFORD; WOMEN AND THEIR MONEY 1700-1950 :
ESSAYS ON WOMEN AND FINANCE

Yamini Agarwal
KI-MOON, BAN; WORLD INVESTMENT REPORT 2009 :

TRANSNATIONAL CORPORATIONS, AGRICULTURAL
PRODUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT

Saurabh Agarwal
DATTA-RAY, SUNANDA K; LOOKING EAST TO LOOK WEST : LEE

KUAN YEW'S MISSION INDIA
Y.P. Singh

DOMINGUEZ, IGNACIO PEREZ; GREENHOUSE GASES :
INVENTORIES, ABATEMENT COST AND MARKETS FOR
EMISSION PERMITS IN EUROPEAN AGRICULTURE—A
MODELLING APPROACH

Pushpender Singh Raghav
RICHARD, CHRISTINE S; CONFIDENCE GAME : HOW  A HEDGE

FUND MANAGER CALLED WALL STREET'S BLUFF
 Pankaj Kumar Jain

JOHNSON, LARRY AND BOB PHILLIPS; ABSOLUTE HONESTY :
BUILDING  A CORPORATE CULTURE THAT VALUES STRAIGHT
TALK AND REWARDS INTEGRITY

IIF Research Division

ANNOTATED LISTINGS
AGARWAL, J.D. AND AMAN AGARWAL; LITERATURE IN

FINANCE: MANAGEMENT (VOL. V)
SINGH, Y.P. AND J.K. SINGH; BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

GAUTAM, VINAYSHIL; INTERNATIONAL FINANCE REVISITED

SINGH, JOGINDER; NOTHING IS IMPOSSIBLE

VARSHNEY, P.N. AND D.K. MITTAL; INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM

BODHANANDA, SWAMI; INDIAN MANAGEMENT AND
LEADERSHIP : SPIRITUAL AND ETHICAL VALUES FOR
CORPORATE AND PERSONAL SUCCESS

CONTENTS OF CURRENT PERIODICALS
INDEX OF CURRENT PERIODICALS
STATISTICS
SEMINARS &  CONFERENCES
PLACEMENTS
CONTENTS OF FINANCE INDIA VOL. XIV NO. 1-4

1433

1434

1439

1442

1444

1446

1448

1449

1451

1452

1454

1455
1457

1458

1461

1495

1497

1587

1589

1593


