FINANCE INDIA

VOL	XXIV	NO.	4	DECEMBER 2010	ISSN 0970	- 3772
ART	ICLES					
Tl				VEEN RISK AND RETURN & Mohammad Tamimi		1197
IS				USTAINABLE? ue and B. Ramesh		1211
Tl	1975-2	2000		DR MONETARY AGGREGATE M3 II Hussain	N JORDAN:	1221
A		JALIT	ΥÏ	DRMATIVE MEASURE FOR M N LIVING STANDARDS ngi & Bijaya Kumar Panda	EASURING	1235
R	OF TH	HE YI	ELD	ANCIAL CYCLE, AND THE PREDICT CURVE IN TUNISIA Mehdi Ali	IVE POWER	1259
IN				RS' INVESTMENT CHARACTERISTIC anjeko	CS	1275
Sī	SAVIN			REFORMS : CORPORATE FINANG	CING AND	1295
R	ECON		DE	JLED COMMERCIAL BANKS IN THE EVELOPMENT OF NAGALAND 1	IE SOCIO-	1313
Н	AN O	RGAN	NISA	CES ACCOUNTING : ROLE AND PRA TION garwal and Navita Tripathi	ACTICES IN	1331
Pl	INDIA	: AN	I EN	VALUATION OF MUTUAL FUND SOMPIRICAL STUDY can and G. Jayabal	CHEMES IN	1347
ABS	ΓRACT	S OF	DO	CTORAL DISSERTATIONS		
	ЛРАСТ	OF R	[GH	TS ISSUE ON SHAREHOLDERS' WE war Rao	ALTH	1365
R	IN MA	AHAR	ASH	XPENDITURE PATTERN OF ZILLA I TRA:A CASE STUDY OF ZILLA PARE krishna Solanke		1372
M	A CAS	SE ST	UDY	PLANNING & CONTROL IN ORGAN (Karunakar	NISATIONS :	1377
El	PRICE	E RES	PON	NDIAN STOCK MARKET : STUDY NSES TO EARNINGS ANNOUNCE MPANIES LISTED ON BSE		1383
C.	EROD		TRI	ND MARKETING OF JASMINE : A CT OF TAMIL NADU	STUDY IN	1390
М	NELLO		DIST		SATIONS IN	1399
BIBL	IOGRAI	рну .	ASS	SET LIABILITY MANAGEMENT		1405

BOOK REVIEWS

AGARWAL, J.D.; CAPITAL BUDGETING DECISIONS UNDER RISK AND UNCERTAINTY Manju Agarwal	1433			
MAVLANOV, IBRAHIM R.; ECONOMIC DIPLOMACY OF INDIA IN TERMS OF TRANSFORMATION OF WORLD ORDER Aman Agarwal	1434			
LAURENCE, ANNE, JOSEPHINE MALTBY AND JANETTE RUTTERFORD; WOMEN AND THEIR MONEY 1700-1950 : ESSAYS ON WOMEN AND FINANCE Yamini Agarwal	1439			
KI-MOON, BAN; WORLD INVESTMENT REPORT 2009 : TRANSNATIONAL CORPORATIONS, AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT Saurabh Agarwal	1442			
DATTA-RAY, SUNANDA K; LOOKING EAST TO LOOK WEST : LEE KUAN YEW'S MISSION INDIA Y.P. Singh	1444			
DOMINGUEZ, IGNACIO PEREZ; GREENHOUSE GASES : INVENTORIES, ABATEMENT COST AND MARKETS FOR EMISSION PERMITS IN EUROPEAN AGRICULTURE – A MODELLING APPROACH Pushpender Singh Raghav	1446			
RICHARD, CHRISTINE S; CONFIDENCE GAME : HOW A HEDGE FUND MANAGER CALLED WALL STREET'S BLUFF Pankaj Kumar Jain	1448			
JOHNSON, LARRY AND BOB PHILLIPS; ABSOLUTE HONESTY: BUILDING A CORPORATE CULTURE THAT VALUES STRAIGHT TALK AND REWARDS INTEGRITY IIF Research Division	1449			
ANNOTATED LISTINGS				
AGARWAL, J.D. AND AMAN AGARWAL; LITERATURE IN FINANCE: MANAGEMENT (VOL. V)	1451			
SINGH, Y.P. AND J.K. SINGH; BUSINESS MATHEMATICS	1452			
GAUTAM, VINAYSHIL; INTERNATIONAL FINANCE REVISITED	1454			
SINGH, JOGINDER; NOTHING IS IMPOSSIBLE	1455			
VARSHNEY, P.N. AND D.K. MITTAL; INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM	1457			
BODHANANDA, SWAMI; INDIAN MANAGEMENT AND LEADERSHIP : SPIRITUAL AND ETHICAL VALUES FOR CORPORATE AND PERSONAL SUCCESS	1458			
CONTENTS OF CURRENT PERIODICALS	1461			
INDEX OF CURRENT PERIODICALS				
STATISTICS				
SEMINARS & CONFERENCES				
PLACEMENTS				
CONTENTS OF FINANCE INDIA VOL. XIV NO. 1-4	1593			